
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S 615.
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S 685.72 FT S LINE OF NW1/4 OF N
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1921 SW TOMOKA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000047908 Roof Replacement 19,000 08/17/2023

27582 REMODEL 45 01/21/2009

HX Base Yr

1921 SW TOMOKA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,507 103.7400 116.19 407,478 1978 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,880 100 2,880 230,056

FEP 195 80 156 12,462

FGR 682 55 375 29,955

FOP 120 30 36 2,876

FOP 200 30 60 4,793

4,077 3,507 280,141

BAS= W47 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W30 S20 FEP= W15 FGR= N4 W22
S31 E22 N27$ S13 E15 N13$ S20 E25 FOP=  E25 N8 W25 S8$ N8 E25
S8 E27 N40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0220 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

9,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 9,000.00 9,900.00 55,143


